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PRESSURE RECORDER
MODEL : P930 SERIES

SERVICE INTENDED 
P930 Series Pressure Recorder is provides a single
or Dual pen 200mm Circular chart recorder for
measurement and recording.
Suitable for hazardous environment such as gas or
chemical process.

NOMINAL DIAMETER
246(W)×271(H)

ACCURACY
±2.0% of  Full Scale

SCALE RANGE (MPa, kPa, bar)
Pressure : 0 ~ 5kPa to 0 ~ 10MPa

PRESSURE CONNECTION 
Stainless Steel (316SS)

WORKING PRESSURE 
Steady : 75% of Full Scale
Over Range Protection : 130% of Full Scale

CASE & COVER
ALDC
Hinged Door

MOVEMENT
Brass

MOUNTING
Surface mounting & Potable Type

CHART PAPER
200mm circular

CHART DRIVE
·Spring Wound type
·24 or 168(7DAY) Hours Rotation 

for Surface Mounting Type. (Spiral Spring Type).
·Selectable 30min, 1, 3, 4, 12hours, 24hours 

& 2, 4, 7, 8, 16
·day rotation for Potable Type. (Battery Type).

ELEMENT MAT'L
“C” Type Bourdon Tube : Stainless Steel (316SS)
Bellows : Brass

CONNECTION
3/8”, 1/2” PT, NPT & PF

WINDOW
Acrylic Resin
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BASE MODEL
P931 : PRESSURE RECORDER (Surface Mounting, One Pen Type)
P932 : PRESSURE RECORDER (Surface Mounting, Two Pen Type)
P933 : PRESSURE RECORDER (Portable, One Pen Type)
P934 : PRESSURE RECORDER (Portable, Two Pen Type)

SENSOR TYPE

MOUNTING TYPE

ACCURACY

CONNECTION

CONNECTION TYPE

UNIT

RANGE

CONNECTION MAT’L

OPTIONS

9P931 B 5 D C I 041 3 0

ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION 

8 : TEMPERATURE and PRESSURE
9 : PRESSURE

B : Bottom Connection, Surface Mounting Plate

B : PF
C : PT
D : NPT

Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table

0 : None 
1 : Accessories
2 : Temperature Sensor

H : bar
I  : MPa
J : kPa
Z : other

5 : ±2.0% of Full Scale

D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”

3 : 316SS

SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER

If 2PEN RECORDER with Temperature and Pressure will be ordered, Please specify Temperature
Sensing parts to refer T930 Ordering Information.
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P930 (1/3) : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP930 (1/3) : TYPE OF MOUNTING
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P930 (3/3) : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP930 (3/3) : TYPE OF MOUNTING
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PRESSURE

GAUGE

Higher
0.1 MPa
1 MPa
1 MPa
1 MPa

1.5 MPa
1.5 MPa
1.5 MPa

Lower
10 kPa
5 kPa
10 kPa

0.1 MPa
5 kPa
10 kPa

0.1 MPa

SCALE (Mpa) P931 P932 P933 P934 ORDER
CODE

0 ~ 5kPa
0 ~ 10kPa
0 ~ 50kPa
0 ~ 0.1
0 ~ 0.2
0 ~ 0.5

0 ~ 1
0 ~ 1.5
0 ~ 2

0 ~ 2.5
0 ~ 3.5
0 ~ 5
0 ~ 7
0 ~ 10

○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○

○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○

120
070
040
041
042
136
047
050
051
052
054
055
057
058

201
202
203
204
205
206
207

SCALE (2Pen) Type
CODE

※ Model P932 (2 pen type) is only available with above range.

ORDERING CHART PAPER
RANGE ORDER CODE RANGE ORDER CODE

5 kPa
10 kPa
50 kPa

0.1 MPa
0.2 MPa
0.5 MPa
1 MPa

1.5 MPa
2 MPa

2.5 MPa
3.5 MPa

3071010380
3071010390
3071010400
3071010410
3071010420
3071010440
3071010460
3071010470
3071010480
3071010490
3071010500

3071010510
3071010520
3071010530
3071010540
3071010550
3071010560
3071010570
3071010580
3071010590
3071010600

0 ~ 0 .1 MPa
0 ~ 1 MPa
0 ~ 1 MPa
0 ~ 1 MPa
0 ~ 1.5 MPa
0 ~ 1.5 MPa
0 ~ 1.5 MPa

0 ~ 10 kPa
0 ~ 5 kPa
0 ~ 10 kPa
0 ~ 0.1 MPa
0 ~ 5 kPa
0 ~ 10 kPa
0 ~ 0.1 MPa

0 ~ 5 MPa
0 ~ 7 MPa
0 ~ 10 MPa

ORDERING PEN
PEN DESCRIPTION ODER CODE PEN DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE

RED COLOR (LONG PEN)RED COLOR (SHORT PEN) 3069040010 3069040020

ORDERING CLOCK
CLOCK DESCRIPTION ODER CODE PEN DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE

Portable(Battery) type (P933,P934)168(7Days) Hours (P931,P932) 3102040020 3102040030

○ : AVAILABLE, × : NOT AVAILABLE

REFER TO
UNDER TABLE

REFER TO
UNDER TABLE




